Darinor Plaza

@ 500 Connecticut Avenue, Norwalk, CT 06854

A community center on the
primary retail corridor in
Fairfield County, along U.S.
Route 1in Norwalk.

Center Size: 153,343
Spaces Available: 1

o@MNQToes PINSTRIPES Within 5 Miles

/;p C°"""VC“‘b e e ) NS ) NORDSTROM *"* ‘

of Darien

: X Population 172,877
: _ ; cAl suurcmn'. @ P
‘ : : : - ol HN T N hapiei Avg. Household Income 189,099
\ _— i 50—— . L P R S Avg. Home Value $1,073,552
»t F z A1 Z . o= T R quarium at Norwalk

¢ X LG ST P “ R 3 N 561 Connectlcu( Ave J g ¥ »'l ST
o & 5 Annual Visits 1,484,616
& é 0 Vehicles Per Day 26,747

‘g 5
o S

o> ek

ST e
k g \ -
i o d

Regency Shanna Athas 203 863 8259 Updated: Apr 26 2024
Leasing Contact shannaathas@regencycenters.com ©2024 Regency Centers, L.P.

This site plan s not a representation, warranty or guarantee as to size, location, identity of any tenant, the suite number, address or any other physical indicator or parameter of the property and for use as approximated information only. The improvements are subject to changes, additions, and deletions as the architect, landlord, or any governmental agency may direct or determine in their absolute discretion.



Darinor Plaza

@ 500 Connecticut Avenue, Norwalk, CT 06854

[ AVAILABLE

1001

PaltyCity

[l AVAILABLE SOON

Banfi
Banheld

fiVe
BEI?

\.
\' x@{
Ny

‘0

PYLON

[J LEASED [ NAP (NOT A PART)

2

|

KOHLS

7;0

CONNECTICUT AVENUE - 26,000 VPD

Regency
Centers.

Shanna Athas
Leasing Contact

203 863 8259
shannaathas@regencycenters.com

Center Size: 153,343

SPACE

100

110
120
130
140
20
30
40
60
70
80
90

TENANT

AVAILABLE (Salon)
OLD NAVY

KOHL'S

WENDY'S

STARBUCKS

TOWN FAIR TIRE
PARTY CITY

GUAC TIME

FIVE BELOW
AMERICA'S BEST CONTACTS & EYEG
SALLY BEAUTY SUPPLY
T-MOBILE

BANFIELD PET HOSPITAL

SF
2,132
13,258
92,685
2,280
1,910
7,248
12,693
1,570
9,028
3,300
1,680
1,700
3,659

Updated: Apr 26 2024

©2024 Regency Centers, L.P.

This site plan s not a representation, warranty or guarantee as to size, location, identity of any tenant, the suite number, address or any other physical indicator or parameter of the property and for use as approximated information only. The improvements are subject to changes, additions, and deletions as the architect, landlord, or any governmental agency may direct or determine in their absolute discretion.



