Darinor Plaza





A community center on the primary retail corridor in Fairfield County, along U.S. Route 1 in Norwalk.

Center Size: 153,507

Spaces Available: 1

Within 5 Miles

Population 172,905 Avg. Household Income 220,635 Avg. Home Value \$944,321

Annual Visits 2,339,455 Vehicles Per Day 26,747

Regency Centers.

Shanna AthasLeasing Contact

L 203 863 8259

shannaathas@regencycenters.com

Updated: Dec 14 2025

©2025 Regency Centers, L.P.

Darinor Plaza

♀ 500 Connecticut Avenue, Norwalk, CT 06854



Center Size: 153,507

SPACE	TENANT	SF
20	AVAILABLE	12,857
10	OLD NAVY	13,258
100	SEA SEA BEAUTY & NAIL SPA INC	2,132
110	KOHL'S	92,685
120	WENDY'S	2,280
130	STARBUCKS	1,910
140	TOWN FAIR TIRE	7,248
30	GUAC TIME	1,570
40	FIVE BELOW	9,028
60	AMERICA'S BEST CONTACTS & EYEG	3,300
70	SALLY BEAUTY SUPPLY	1,680
80	T-MOBILE	1,700
90	BANFIELD PET HOSPITAL	3,659

1 of 1

Regency Centers.

Shanna AthasLeasing Contact

L 203 863 8259

shannaathas@regencycenters.com

Updated: Dec 14 2025

©2025 Regency Centers, L.P.